

Contact

Phone

9927602364

Email

stutichowdhari@gmail.com

Address

Bareilly, UP

Education

2015 **High School**UP Board

2017 Intermediate UP Board

2020 **BA (Bachelor of Arts)** MJPRU

Skills

- Graphic Designing (Canva)
- Keyword Analysis, Wordpress
- Social Media Optimization, SEO
- Affiliate Marketing, Google Ads
- Social Media Marketing
- Content Writing, Google
 Analytics, Google Adsense
- Google Web Master
- Hindi & English Typing, MS Office
- HTML, CSS, Javascript
- Corel Draw, Photoshop

Language

English

Hindi

Stuti Chowdhari

Digital Marketer

I am Experienced and diplomatic, personable, regular, punctual, and adept at managing sensitive situations. Highly organized, self-motivated, and proficient with Digital Marketing & and computer skills.

Experience

04/03/2020 - 04/03/2021

Uttar Pradesh Power Corporation Limited (UPPCL)
Computer Operator (Apprentice)

At UPPCL I was working as a Computer Operator. I was appointed on a one-year apprenticeship by the UP Government under the Sub Division Officer (SDO) at Mahanagar, Bareilly.

0 11/10/2023 - 31/05/2024

VehicleCare

Digital Marketing Executive

At VehicleCare I was appointed as a Digital Marketing Executive.

O 1/06/2024 - Present

Pavitramenthe Fair Organic Pvt Limited

Digital Marketing Executive

At Pavitramenthe I am appointed as a Digital Marketing Executive.

Certifications & Training

- One Year ITI (COPA) from Govt. ITI World Bank Mahila Bareilly in 2018.
- CCC (Course On Computer Concepts) from NIELIT in 2018.
- DTP (Desktop Publishing) in 2019.
- PGDCA (Post Graduate Diploma in Computer Application) from Khandelwal College group of institutions, Bareilly.
- Advance Python Certificate Training From Digiam India Pvt. Limited in 2023.
- Digital Marketing Certificate Training From Digiam India Pvt. Limited in 2023.

Personal Details

Date of Birth 18/09/2001

Gender Female

Marital Status Unmarried

Nationality Indian

Father's Name Pradeep Chowdhari

Guardian Name Subhash Chandra Saxena

My Websites

- www.technoistuti.in
- www.technoistutiportfolio.in
- www.subhkamnapariwar.in

Signature